
 

 

УТВЕРЖДАЮ: 

Заведующая МКДОУ 

д/с № 25 «Ручеёк» 

________Т.М.Цуканова 

 

 

 

 

График выдачи готовых блюд с 

пищеблока в группы  
в МКДОУ детском саду № 25 «Ручеёк» с.Сунжа 

на 2024-2025 учебный год 
 

 

Возрастная группа 

 

 

Завтрак 

 

2 завтрак 

 

Обед 

 

Полдник 

Разновозрастная 

 (младшая) 

группа «Ягодка» 

 

 

8:10 

 

 

10:10 

 

11:35 

 

15:10 

Разновозрастная 

(старшая) группа 

«Бабочки» 

 

 

8:15 

 

10:15 

 

11:40 

 

15:15 
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